8:00 AM

8:10 AM

8:15 AM

8:20 AM

8:40 AM

9:00 AM

9:10 AM

9:20 AM

9:40 AM

10:10 AM

10:20 AM

10:40 AM

10:50 AM

11:00 AM

11:20 AM

11:40 AM

12:10 PM

12:20 PM

12:45 PM

1:00 PM

1:30-2:00 PM  Student Posters Presented in the Hallway

2023 UGA Cotton & Peanut Research Field Day

Wednesday September 6, 2023

Arrive at Tifton Campus Conference Center (TCCC) (15 RDC Rd. Tifton, GA)

Welcome and Discussion of Logistics
Load Trams for RDC Pivot

Cotton Agronomics & Entomology
Peanut Agronomics & Entomology
Pesticide Stewardship

Cotton and Peanut Fertility

Toews, Monfort, Hand

Hand & Roberts
Monfort & Abney
Taylor Singleton

Glen Harris

Trams leave for TCCC Parking Lot (15 RDC Rd. Tifton, GA)

(Car Pool to Lang Farm — 230 Rigdon Aultman Road Tifton, GA)

Cotton/Peanut Irrigation & Precision AG
Cotton Fertility

Cotton Physiology

Cotton Virology

Drive to South Lang Farm

Peanut Physiology and Quality

Peanut Nematology & Breeding

Peanut Diseases and Breeding

Leave Lang Farm and drive back to TCCC
Lunch

Cotton Economics

Comments from UGA Administration
Cotton Commission

Peanut Commission

Porter & Vellidis
Sintim
Snider & Preet

Bag

Pilon & Virk
Brenneman & Holbrook

Culbreath, Branch & Brown

Serina Liu

Toews, Mccann, Thippareddi

Please RSVP to Ashley Golden at 229-386-3366 or email her at ashley.golden@uga.edu by
Thursday, August 31, 2023 if you plan to attend so we can have an accurate head count for the meal.

Sponsored & Coordinated by

GEORGIA MY (College of Agricultural & Georgia
/) COTTON l Environmental Sciences D  Peanut
COMMISSION &Y. UNIVERSITY OF GEORGIA "‘ -


mailto:ashley.golden@uga.edu

