2023 UGA Cotton & Peanut Research Field Day

Wednesday September 6, 2023

8:00 AM	Arrive at Tifton Campus Conference Center (TCCC) (15 RDC Rd. Tifton, GA)	
8:10 AM	Welcome and Discussion of Logistics	Toews, Monfort, Hand
8:15 AM	Load Trams for RDC Pivot	
8:20 AM	Cotton Agronomics & Entomology	Hand & Roberts
8:40 AM	Peanut Agronomics & Entomology	Monfort & Abney
9:00 AM	Pesticide Stewardship	Taylor Singleton
9:10 AM	Cotton and Peanut Fertility	Glen Harris
9:20 AM	Trams leave for TCCC Parking Lot (15 RDC Rd. Tifton, GA)	
	(Car Pool to Lang Farm – 230 Rigdon Aultman Road Tifton, GA)	
9:40 AM	Cotton/Peanut Irrigation & Precision AG	Porter & Vellidis
10:10 AM	Cotton Fertility	Sintim
10:20 AM	Cotton Physiology	Snider & Preet
10:40 AM	Cotton Virology	Bag
10:50 AM	Drive to South Lang Farm	
11:00 AM	Peanut Physiology and Quality	Pilon & Virk
11:20 AM	Peanut Nematology & Breeding	Brenneman & Holbrook
11:40 AM	Peanut Diseases and Breeding	Culbreath, Branch & Brown
12:10 PM	Leave Lang Farm and drive back to TCCC	
12:20 PM	Lunch	
12:45 PM	Cotton Economics	Serina Liu
1:00 PM	Comments from UGA Administration	Toews, Mccann, Thippareddi
	Cotton Commission	
	Peanut Commission	

1:30-2:00 PM Student Posters Presented in the Hallway

Please RSVP to Ashley Golden at 229-386-3366 or email her at <u>ashley.golden@uga.edu</u> by Thursday, August 31, 2023 if you plan to attend so we can have an accurate head count for the meal.

Sponsored & Coordinated by





College of Agricultural & **Environmental Sciences UNIVERSITY OF GEORGIA**



Commission